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90EF-6MS-ER512 — End Fittings — 90° — Male Split
Clamp to Hose (MIL-DTL-24787/4, Type EL, Group IX)

SKU: 90EF-6MS-ER512

Description

e Equal to: P/N FC7752-188
o Mil Number: MIL-DTL-24787/4
e Following Hose: ER512 & 2580

e Hose to Split Clamp - Male: End Fitting - 90°

Specification Table

part_number
drawing_number
ips_size

a

d

f

90EF-6MS-ER512

D17123

6

9.25

512

6.75

7.31

A5

4.00
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t 10.38
z 7.57

est_wt_|lbs 56.00

Components Table

Description Elbow, Grip Segment, Bolt, Nut, Washer

Req’d per Ass’y 1,3,6,6,6

" D16930, D16194-1, D16197-4, D16197-6, D16197-5
6" D16931, D16198-1, D16197-4, D16197-6, D16197-5
8" D16932, D16080-1, B16551-1, B16551-3, B16551-2
10" D18838, D13845-1, B16551-1, B16551-3, B16551-2
12" D18839, D18282-1, B18346, B18347, B18348

Material Aluminum. Bronze, Aluminum. Bronze, Monel, Monel, Monel



